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STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date :

08-08-24

. Mr. PRASIL MANGATTU KUZHIYIL

* MANGATTU KUZHIYIL HOUSE,P C PALAM POST,KAKKUR, NARIKKUNI VIA,Kozhikode, KERALA-673585.

: KAKKODI

1 67214715090

: 77082578905

. prasilmk779@gmail.com
: SBINO070858

: 673002923

: 235432.690 CR

Uncleared Balance : 0.000 CR

Account Description : REGULAR SAVINGS BANK ACCOUNT Currency : INR
Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lr;(.aque Debit Credit Balance
09-05-24 09-05-24 | YPV Bgﬁ&gggﬁ:ff;%%?ogle 000000 29.00 DR - 1394.78 CR
09-05-24 09-05-24 UPIl?/?[{]ﬁii?ﬁii?j??jjémgfb M 000000 180.00 DR - 1214.78 CR
09-05-24 09-05-24 UPI/S%#.}S%%?;’ESE%ZCEIEES 000000 100.00 DR - 1114.78 CR
09-05-24 09-05-24 UpléDﬁfsjé?éO;izgﬁﬁgfils;ﬁm EE 000000 572.00 DR - 542.78 CR
10-05-24 10-05-24 Ui'é?gé?&?;fjiiﬁ:g/yss 000000 239.00 DR - 303.78 CR
10-05-24 10-05-24 UPI/%%?\}:;?;}S;?;%}%’:T‘]ITH 000000 70.00 DR - 233.78 CR
10-05-24 10-05-24 Uplg$é4§§;%ii%i%]§j%/§ﬁifEN 000000 70.00 DR - 163.78 CR
11-05-24 11-05-24 UPI/%?éE?éiﬁ;?ﬁ;ﬂggéHlPP 000000 35.00 DR - 128.78 CR
11-05-24 11-05-24 UEK%?;??;;%@%%%%?%?UHQ N 000000 90.00 DR - 38.78 CR
11-05-24 11-05-24 UPI/CE//;&?}ZBO/ﬁthVSi’E;?]//?EHVIK 000000 - 523.00 CR 561.78 CR
11-05-24 11-05-24 Ulej/sgs%gégggllz?s(zg/%%ﬁJLL 000000 260.00 DR - 301.78 CR
11-05-24 11-05-24 Umg&@;gggg;%;é%y&ﬁ M 000000 200.00 DR - 101.78 CR
13-05-24 13-05-24 UPILD/\I?{;;.S/?%(;?;S;;S?Q?SA PE;ADI 000000 100.00 DR - 1.78 CR
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13-05-24 13-05-24 Uigﬁggﬁgngﬁﬁmﬁ 000000 - 200.00 CR 201.78 CR
13-05-24 13-0524 | , Jiﬂﬁsé“slgﬁﬁrﬁgfggﬂﬁpl 000000 | 120.00 DR - 81.78 CR
13-05-24 13-05-24  |UPY ngéiizz@iZ%iZ%ﬁﬁA'B/ 000000 10.00 DR - 71.78 CR
13-05-24 13-05-24 Up'é 3g§fﬁéﬁiﬁgg§§é§/‘6h;mm 000000 10.00 DR - 61.78 CR
15-05-24 15-05-24 Up'é gggﬁf;jﬁgiﬁgg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 500.00 CR 561.78 CR
15-05-24 15-05-24 umfg@@ggggﬁzﬁmggém 000000 | 150.00 DR - 411.78 CR
15-05-24 15-05-24 Upz?gé‘gsgﬁ%éigﬁ@s';% Bl oooooo | 370.00 DR - 41.78 CR
15-05-24 15-05-24 UP%?J&%‘?SST?S%%%&AR 000000 40.00 DR - 1.78 CR

16-05-24 16-05-24 UP'@7&4;%3:3333%5747@3'*U 000000 - 500.00 CR 501.78 CR
16-05-24 16-05-24 |IPV ?fé‘;ﬁggifg?gf%;\‘ﬂf‘mka 000000 | 500.00 DR - 1.78 CR

16-05-24 16-05-24 UF\?@E@#xJ%%iﬁé?@?g@/TﬂfH 000000 - 100.00 CR 101.78 CR
16-05-24 16-05-24 | YPY gﬂ#?@iﬁ:ﬁiﬁg?ﬁ%ﬁsm 000000 - 100.00 CR 201.78 CR
16-05-24 16-05-24 iﬁ'@sg‘égfqﬁffgfffzzzlgmﬁ'; 000000 80.00 DR - 121.78 CR
16-05-24 16-05-24 L,ffé@?ﬁé%ﬁ?ﬂﬂ?:;i@f&ﬁ 000000 29.00 DR - 92.78 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24 UP'QDlzléégégggggég%'\fﬂ\gl\'AT 000000 60.00 DR - 32.78 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24  |UPV gﬁggﬁgﬁiﬁ?& f/EEl\lA Al 000000 - 200.00 CR 232.78 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24 uPlﬁlsgég?gfgggggfgzaﬂm 000000 80.00 DR - 152.78 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24 Uph%ﬁ:%/éﬁffkﬁfn?z‘;g/ﬁﬁ'?'L 000000 30.00 DR - 122.78 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24 UPXSQQ;%QSS#%?ZQ?S;H Nl 000000 - 200.00 CR 322.78 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24 Upgﬁggéfsaljtﬁf;gg//taﬁh 000000 | 200.00 DR - 122.78 CR
17-05-24 17-05-24 UP&’Egﬁgﬁ;gﬁgg’g%ﬁM 000000 20.00 DR - 102.78 CR
18-05-24 18-05-24  |UPVDR/A13944055538IMANNAT] 554, 60.00 DR - 42.78 CR

H /YESB/q692066204/UPI
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18-05-24 18-05-24 UP”Bsgslg?gyltfnsqgrggﬁﬁgfﬁ 000000 30.00 DR - 12.78 CR

18-05-24 18-05-24 UP”Bsgslg?rffﬁnsqzégﬁﬁgFAF 000000 6.00 DR - 6.78 CR

18-05-24 18-05-24  |YPV Cgffggﬁﬁ?k%ﬁﬁgﬁvm 000000 - 4950.00 CR | 4956.78 CR
18-05-24 18-05-24 UP'/A[LF;(J4T1|§;§§$_31%§17/Q’/'S;IEEK 000000 95.00 DR - 4861.78 CR
18-05-24 18-05-24 U?L?ﬁg‘gg?ﬂ?;gfggg)ﬂ;fs 000000 | 278.00 DR - 4583.78 CR
18-05-24 18-05-24 U?L?ﬁg‘ég?nﬁﬁgfgggg;ﬂ;fs 000000 40.00 DR - 4543.78 CR
19-05-24 19-05-24 UP#ggi}éfsoiﬁfposgﬁﬁ?m 000000 | 120.00 DR - 4423.78 CR
19-05-24 19-05-24 UEK/DKRIéé:IL(A}Sg%i%CZJ?é\?U%IJL 000000 | 150.00 DR - 4273.78 CR
19-05-24 19-05-24 UP'ﬁ,ﬁ’éé‘é?ﬁ;jﬁ;ﬁi’@%%RA 000000 80.00 DR - 4193.78 CR
19-05-24 10-05-24  |YPY D&g&;ﬁgﬁﬁgggg@g&l\m Yl 000000 | 130.00 DR - 4063.78 CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 | YPY Bg@g;ﬁi?ggﬁ%ﬁ?og'e 000000 65.00 DR - 3998.78 CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 UP'@%“;;E‘;%%%%%%@UQD Kl 000000 20.00 DR - 3978.78 CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 UPXSQQ;%%S&??%?S;H Nl 000000 - 2300.00 CR | 6278.78 CR
20-05-24 20-05-24 |V Eg’lfg?g ﬁﬁgg}%ﬁi’/ mg UFE| " 000000 - 2300.00 CR | 8578.78 CR
21-05-24 21-05-24 Ui’/'ll E/Ry/ééﬁig%gégg@%m“f’* 000000 50.00 DR - 8528.78 CR
21-05-24 21-05-24 Ui’/'ll E/Ry’éé‘éz/éigiggﬁgﬁmhf’* 000000 20.00 DR - 8508.78 CR
21-05-24 21-05-24 Ui’/'ll E/Ry’éé‘éz/éigiggégﬁmhf’* 000000 10.00 DR - 8498.78 CR
21-05-24 21-05-24 Ugg%@g{?&;ﬁiﬁ;ggmﬁs 000000  |1000.00 DR - 7498.78 CR
21-05-24 21-05-24 UPXS&’Q;%;?SZS??%?S;H N 000000  |2300.00 DR - 5198.78 CR
21-05-24 21-05-24 Ug'ﬁg‘;ﬁgﬁf&gﬁgﬁd&” 000000 | 800.00 DR - 4398.78 CR
21-05-24 21-05-24 UP'//[\)(Fé/gé‘/‘sgﬁrznlqorffx%ﬁSa'a 000000 | 150.00 DR - 4248.78 CR
21-05-24 21.05-24 | YPY gﬂ#?gﬁ:ﬁ;ﬁ;gﬁ%ﬁfsm 000000 - 23.00 CR 4271.78 CR
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21-05-24 21-05-24 U%?%ggi}%%%%%%‘ggﬁg% 000000 43.00 DR - 4228.78 CR
22-05-24 22-05-24 UP&ﬁﬁ’éé‘éf;é;%éffgmﬁFK 000000 | 120.00 DR - 4108.78 CR
22-05-24 22-05-24 UP'%?@ggj%;ggigmglabar 000000 10.00 DR - 4098.78 CR
22-05-24 22-05-24 UP&’E,?’;;@S;}%%?&‘;{SESH L1 oooooo 35.00 DR - 4063.78 CR
22-05-24 22-05-24 UP%?E(éggg?ngbﬁ?’ggﬁawBS 000000 | 180.00 DR - 3883.78 CR
22-05-24 22-05-24 UPXSF&;&%;SE%;%?S;H Nl 000000 - 500.00 CR | 4383.78 CR
22-05-24 22-05-24 UP"Rﬁ’géﬁ;ﬁ?jﬁg’/ﬁ%‘fi”ha 000000 | 500.00 DR - 3883.78 CR
22-05-24 22-05-24 UP'gﬁg‘;ﬁ:ﬁ;ﬁ?jﬁ;’ﬁ%ﬁ)UL 000000 | 110.00 DR - 3773.78 CR
23-05-24 23.05-24 | YPY gﬂ#;‘;?:;iifggﬁifs”\‘ 000000 | 150.00 DR - 3623.78 CR
23-05-24 23.05-24 | YPY ﬁ%‘éﬁ‘ﬁﬁﬁ;ﬁiﬁ%ﬁfﬁm 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 4623.78 CR
24-05-24 24.05-24 | YPY gﬂ#;i?:gﬁi?:ﬂlmfs”\‘ 000000 - 150.00CR | 4773.78 CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 UAP;Eggh‘}gggf‘f;;gzmgs 000000 - 150.00 CR | 4923.78 CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 suggxﬂgéé‘/‘gg?g??g??gum 000000 95.00 DR - 4828.78 CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 Uvg;eg%%gg%;‘ ;leg"r/UUHPAIM 000000 | 118.00 DR - 4710.78 CR
24-05-24 24-05-24 UPé%%‘élﬁggjgggﬁﬁ%ﬁ04 000000 22.50 DR - 4688.28 CR
25-05-24 25-05-24 U%’gﬁi’gg&?&fgggggfg\z"ﬁmfo 000000 95.00 DR - 4593.28 CR
25-05-24 25-05-24 UPW?J;%‘;%?&;%‘%%SGQBO 000000 20.00 DR - 4573.28 CR
25-05-24 25-05-24 ngawg;ggggggfﬁsggf 000000 | 130.00 DR - 4443.28 CR
25-05-24 25-05-24 Up'é 323}32%?332%’!;&“&mm 000000 30.00 DR - 4413.28 CR
26-05-24 26-05-24 UPK?S,G%;;%%ZZ‘;SZ? J@?SPNISO 000000 50.00 DR - 4363.28 CR
26-05-24 26-05-24 |V DF;gﬁ%ifjife?b?/j’gf’a'ak” 000000 80.00 DR - 4283.28 CR
26-05-24 26-05-24 UP'/RilgéfgjﬁrznﬁgéﬁE"I"reef 000000 5.00 DR - 4278.28 CR
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26-05-24 26-05-24 UP"R@’ééfgfﬁfnﬁi?ﬁE?reef 000000 25.00 DR - 4253.28 CR
27-05-24 27-05-24 UP'QD/F\*(/éé‘é?;ﬁ;gggggfﬂ\gl\'AT 000000 | 120.00 DR - 4133.28 CR
27-05-24 27-05-24 UP'ﬁg@ﬁ‘fgﬁﬁiﬁgﬁﬁﬁfSH 000000 10.00 DR - 4123.28 CR
27-05-24 27-05-24 UPXﬁﬂééﬁggfgﬁﬁéﬁ;f’ Nl 000000 - 120.00CR | 4243.28 CR
27-05-24 27-05-24 U,\PA'I/E%Ff\/(“Elggfq°761247958809é9M2L;UH§|M 000000 | 260.00 DR - 3983.28 CR
27-05-24 27-05-24 Unfgeégg%ﬂ;g;i%fu“ﬁw 000000 24.00 DR - 3959.28 CR
27-05-24 27-05-24 UE'//\?Eggl/;‘g;?n%}ﬁg}fgu 000000 40.00 DR - 3919.28 CR
27-05-24 27.05-24 | YPV 55#;%%3‘:§§Z§SLGPOIOQ'€ 000000 | 150.90 DR - 3768.38 CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 Up'é gggfﬁfﬁjﬁg&ﬁig}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 10500.00 CR | 14268.38 CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 |UPV Dgé‘gzggiggzgg‘mﬁ%/ Yl 000000 36.00 DR - 14232.38 CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 |UPV Dgégzggigggggzﬁafy Yl 000000 2.00 DR - 14230.38 CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 |UPV DYRE/gE‘/‘ggftzn?g;%i//ﬁO;ftakk/ 000000 50.00 DR - 14180.38 CR
28-05-24 28-05-24 LélF)L'{(DSFf\/(“Elgg/Zpljﬁk_’mzzﬁg GerRPLIJ 000000 | 190.00 DR - 13990.38 CR
29-05-24 29-05-24 UP&?%%S%%%%%&%‘%WEES 000000 32.00 DR - 13958.38 CR
29-05-24 29-05-24 Up'ﬁsgslgfpgﬁ??ggf&ﬁm €| 000000 | 100.00 DR - 13858.38 CR
29-05-24 29-05-24 Upgaﬂélsgegiggiggggﬁgﬁ 000000 49.00 DR - 13809.38 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 UP'QD/F\*(/ééSB};ﬁ%;%gfﬂ\gl\'AT 000000 | 120.00 DR - 13689.38 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 Umgg@;gﬁfn“fhlfgzg dLjJa'jGM 000000 - 14500.00 CR | 28189.38 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 Umgg@;gtffnth?rﬁfn/ y dLjJa'jGM 000000 - 256.00 CR | 28445.38 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 Up'é stlgll,\?/lrz Zﬁ:ﬁﬁgﬁ}";ﬂgmm 000000 | 256.00 DR - 28189.38 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 Up'é E/Rs/gﬁllr; Sﬁsr}q‘:ﬁgg}ﬂa‘/‘ﬂgmm 000000 - 15000.00 CR | 43189.38 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 Up'é ngfﬁlﬁﬁﬁg;ﬁgg}gsgmm 000000  [?9°00-00 DR - 13689.38 CR
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30-05-24 30-05-24 UPXS&’Q;%;SEE;#;%?S;H Nl 000000 - 300.00 CR | 13989.38 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 UPgﬁfgg&%@%ﬁgﬁggﬁgﬁ’:m 000000 | 300.00 DR - 13689.38 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 Updﬂggé?;gggggfgggﬂﬁm 000000 80.00 DR - 13609.38 CR
30-05-24 30-05-24 UP'/n 35&48}5/%21;3}2%;// /CS;‘Pdra 000000 60.00 DR - 13549.38 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 Unlsgﬁéizégggﬁ(ﬁé 'r\]"#UHFﬁM 000000 - 200.00 CR | 13749.38 CR
31-05-24 31.05-24 |UPV ?%‘;gﬁiifrgfgf%;\‘ﬂf‘mka 000000 | 200.00 DR - 13549.38 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 upggﬁé}:gggggggigggngE 000000 | 3000.00 DR - 10549.38 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 UP'f@fé;éff;;ﬁ;iﬁ,ﬁﬁfs“ 000000 66.00 DR - 10483.38 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 UP:@Fgggégggfggggﬁp'\luu 000000 80.00 DR - 10403.38 CR
31-05-24 31.05.04 |UPVDR/A15237428727/1ISBINe| 10500 | 115.00 DR - 10288.38 CR

dumart000/UPI

31-05-24 31.05.24 PV ﬁ(éfé;@iﬁ:fﬁﬁggm Pl 000000 - 2000.00 CR | 12288.38 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 Up'é ngfﬁfrﬁiﬁggﬁgg}gsgmm 000000 | 500.00 DR - 11788.38 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 UPXS?Q;%:ESS;ZS%?S;H Nl 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 12788.38 CR
31-05-24 31-05-24 Unfgeégé%:ﬁnsgé%fuﬁw' 000000 | 115.00 DR - 12673.38 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 |YPV %%‘g;ﬁ;?ggﬁfﬁgﬁ'g}‘ls“” 000000  |4970.00 DR - 7703.38 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 UFJ/ECDFf/C“ng‘E%lﬁfgzm/eM dL;;'/gM 000000 - 200.00 CR | 7903.38 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 U:Ag??g‘;;igfg?fj%?ﬁgs 000000 | 200.00 DR - 7703.38 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 UP'g?g;gfg;ffs“ggfégﬁﬂeEE 000000 20.00 DR - 7683.38 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 UP'g?ﬁ;%fﬁ?ﬁf&;ﬁ)’dgf“ 000000 50.00 DR - 7633.38 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 Um&%‘g%‘tﬁfho;nﬂe'\" di';/ﬁ'v' 000000 - 100.00CR | 7733.38CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 U:Ag?\fé“sléiiif;?ff%?ﬁ;ﬂs 000000 | 100.00 DR - 7633.38 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 Up'é gggfﬁfﬁﬁﬁ:&ﬁgg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 265.00 CR | 7898.38 CR
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01-06-24 01-06-24 Up'ﬁsé“sls%%iszﬁﬁlﬁﬁgpu 000000 | 364.00 DR - 7534.38 CR
01-06-24 01-06-24 |UPV ?%‘;gﬁgig?;;gﬁ&isons 000000 | 105.70 DR - 7428.68 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 |YPV gﬂ#ﬂ;ﬁ?ﬁg:};ﬁ%%ﬁfsm 000000 | 2000.00 DR - 5428.68 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 |YPY Dgggi‘;igﬁiﬁ%ﬁ%%f””’ Y1 000000 30.00 DR - 5398.68 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 |YPY DS@?S‘S’S%S@E’SST“’ Y1 000000 20.00 DR - 5378.68 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 ungﬁéé%iggggiggiﬁ%%m 000000 | 150.00 DR - 5228.68 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 VPV Dfé‘égggtlrﬁéfllbl\ﬁ%ﬁa'akr 000000 | 120.00 DR - 5108.68 CR
02-06-24 02-06-24 UP'@5?;224;181894%8215@}5EM 000000 15.00 DR - 5093.68 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 |UPV %'E’gggg;‘g;;?g’gg}hery 000000 10.00 DR - 5083.68 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UP'&?&é‘;ﬁiiﬁfﬁS?ﬁﬂ /FEJEPEINA 000000 50.00 DR - 5033.68 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UP'@5/éggfq°61974712202972é35,/ﬁ"F,E|EM 000000 50.00 DR - 4983.68 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 PV ?Eé“RlSﬁﬁﬁiggégg%ﬁHAD 000000 | 100.00 DR - 4883.68 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 UPU%W‘;SS&;;ZE%&’X /'S;NU 000000 - 40.00 CR 4923.68 CR
03-06-24 03-06-24 Upiljlslégg?;;;rsnsqi?l’gz S/LLJJSA'D 000000 | 324.00 DR - 4599.68 CR
04-06-24 04-06-24 UZ'@%‘?;%‘;Z%‘;%’%’?&TK 000000 | 160.00 DR - 4439.68 CR
04-06-24 04-06-24 |UPV %'E’ggg;;ﬂ;%?g’lﬁglthem/ 000000 34.00 DR - 4405.68 CR
04-06-24 04-06-24 |UPV %'E’ggg;;‘:ﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁrg}herS/ 000000 35.00 DR - 4370.68 CR
04-06-24 04-06-24 UPIL3$E4§§2)2§%;2?;?§7NP%IKA 000000 | 145.00 DR - 4225.68 CR
04-06-24 04-06-24 UP&’Z?’;;Z?;;;%{%‘ZS%H L1 oooooo 30.00 DR - 4195.68 CR
05-06-24 05-06-24 UP"Bﬁ’?@;iggg;ggg@gﬁﬁ” 000000  |1200.00 DR - 2995.68 CR
05-06-24 05-06-24 |V CKF5§§|?\|7/2§?§£§SZI/?JII§:\]A K" 000000 - 500.00 CR | 3495.68 CR
05-06-24 05-06-24 UPIT/%ﬁ/c%;gégiiiggF/ﬁgSA 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 4495.68 CR
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05-06-24 05-06-24 UP"Siﬁtﬁ%ﬁ;ﬂ;ﬁgﬁ;'J'T 000000 - 100.00CR | 4595.68 CR
05-06-24 05-06-24 UPXﬁﬂéézgﬁjg;ﬁ;ﬁéﬁ;H Nl 000000 - 50.00 CR 4645.68 CR
05-06-24 05-06-24 UPXﬁﬂégﬁgéjggg%ﬁ;H Nl 000000 - 250.00 CR | 4895.68 CR
05-06-24 05-06-24 UP;’B?’E‘%E?Q&#“JE% '\/'SSLE 000000 | 300.00 DR - 4595.68 CR
05-06-24 05-06-24 |UPY C@’;‘émfcﬂgs ;Zﬁ//fJEPFf'N K" 000000 - 500.00 CR | 5095.68 CR
05-06-24 05-06-24 Upgﬁé‘gfgfﬂiﬂgzﬁ@mﬁKA 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 6095.68 CR
05-06-24 05-06-24 Upggﬁ(/éégggiﬁiiglz ?S’EIUL 000000 | 110.00 DR - 5985.68 CR
06-06-24 06-06-24 |YUPV CE{?&SE}%@?&?E}SLTIHV'K 000000 - 3000.00 CR | 8985.68 CR
06-06-24 06-06-24 UP&%Fggls?ssggggzlgggﬁuA;ﬁN 000000 80.00 DR - 8905.68 CR
06-06-24 06-06-24 |YPV Cwégigiﬁﬁiifagﬂér'ﬂ” €l oooooo - 400.00 CR | 9305.68 CR
06-06-24 06-06-24 Up'é gggﬁﬁgﬁﬁ ;ﬂgé'}"a‘/ﬁgmm 000000 - 150.00 CR | 9455.68 CR
06-06-24 06-06-24 Upﬁfé‘;giggggiggyzsﬂﬁr'R 000000 50.00 DR - 9405.68 CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 | YPY Bgﬁ&gigﬁgfﬁ%ﬁog'e 000000 | 240.90 DR - 9164.78 CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 Uﬁiefé‘élégﬁgﬁrlgéﬁ /SUHPAIJ "1 000000 59.00 DR - 9105.78 CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 SUggXﬂFggggggggfgg i-(/)-/rUPI 000000 | 145.00 DR - 8960.78 CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 upﬁfégéslzgggggﬁgfggmR 000000 40.00 DR - 8920.78 CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 UP'Bff/égg?q9856267280490685/§/'3ﬁEE 000000 60.00 DR - 8860.78 CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 |YPV Eﬁgﬁgﬁﬁggg%ﬂﬂ;'ﬁ’* Kl 000000 - 300.00 CR | 9160.78 CR
07-06-24 07-06-24 |V ?%‘;gig;gﬁ?g}%;\‘ﬂf‘mka 000000 | 300.00 DR - 8860.78 CR
08-06-24 0s-06-24 | YPY 55#;%%5?2232%%"'09'6 000000 29.00 DR - 8831.78 CR
08-06-24 08-06-24 UPg?ﬁ;‘ggggg‘;ﬁgﬁi’;ﬁﬁ;SH 000000 | 840.00 DR - 7991.78 CR
08-06-24 08-06-24 Umgg@;ggj‘s:;ﬁﬁ/zﬁ;&w 000000 80.00 DR - 7911.78 CR
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08-06-24 08-06-24 UPX?;A%S%%%@%&ESH 000000 50.00 DR - 7861.78 CR
09-06-24 09-06-24 UPgﬁﬁ?&%ﬁgﬁﬁlgﬁgmm 000000 | 200.00 DR - 7661.78 CR
09-06-24 09-06-24 |UPV 32’;;%12%28477&629170/%;':\‘“/ 000000 | 180.00 DR - 7481.78 CR
09-06-24 09-06-24 um@gﬁ:g;ﬁ;:ﬂgﬁ;mv 000000 - 80.00 CR 7561.78 CR
09-06-24 09-06-24 Up'é ngfﬁlﬁﬁggaﬁ’gg}gsgmm 000000 | 500.00 DR - 7061.78 CR
09-06-24 09-06-24 Up'é gggfﬁﬁiﬁ;ﬁﬁgg}ﬂa‘;ﬂgmm 000000 - 172.00CR | 7233.78CR
09-06-24 09-06-24 |UPY ?fé‘égtggznfgfﬁslﬁ?g:‘“ma 000000 90.00 DR - 7143.78 CR
10-06-24 10-06-24 UPILID/\I?I/E4S:I.§/2F)];;32?(;L$§$UMPI3;ADI 000000 | 120.00 DR - 7023.78 CR
10-06-24 10-06-24 PV Dflﬁ‘&gﬁsz?tﬁ%g/ﬁgf”HR 000000 50.00 DR - 6973.78 CR
10-06-24 10-06-24 UF}’J/H[;%481§/2$%4142%223%/83%’L 000000 26.00 DR - 6947.78 CR
10-06-24 10-06-24 UF}’J/H[;%481§/2(1%%51%%15>43%83€$L 000000 8.00 DR - 6939.78 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 Upggﬁé‘ggfaii?i%ﬁillﬁiﬁ”R 000000 | 150.00 DR - 6789.78 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24  |UPY %'E’g;?g;;ﬁgg%’lﬁgltherS/ 000000 10.00 DR - 6779.78 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 | YPY D;éggj;ﬁ;ggt%upslHA/ Y| 000000 50.00 DR - 6729.78 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 U,\PA'I/E%Ff\/(“Elggfq1457891074630é4'\";;5'§|M 000000 | 500.00 DR - 6229.78 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 UP'@%“;S%%%%?;‘% ?L'J'\F‘,IESH 000000 40.00 DR - 6189.78 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 UP'Q ?j%élsgiiitlnﬁfzzémbhpﬁmm 000000 10.00 DR - 6179.78 CR
11-06-24 11-06-24 UP"Ri’g;?g:ﬁﬁfqﬁizﬁﬁdiya 000000 5.00 DR - 6174.78 CR
12-06-24 12-06-24  |YPV g%‘%ﬁfﬁ(ﬁ?ggg%%&” KAl 000000 | 246.00 DR - 5928.78 CR
12-06-24 12-06-24 Up'é gggfﬁfﬁjﬁgﬁﬁ:g}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 100.00CR | 6028.78 CR
12-06-24 12-06-24 Upmsgslgl‘}gglgfggﬁygNT 000000 | 300.00 DR - 5728.78 CR
12-06-24 12-06-24 LAJEt'(/) ?fé‘;ﬁ;‘i?;ﬁ?fgﬂﬂpﬁ 000000 | 260.00 DR - 5468.78 CR
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13-06-24 13-06-24 Up'é gggfﬁfﬂﬁgﬁ%gg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 4600.00 CR | 10068.78 CR
13-06-24 13-06-24  |UPY %@g;?g:;ﬁgﬁ‘ggrg}hem/ 000000 48.00 DR - 10020.78 CR
13-06-24 13-06-24  |UPV Cﬁﬁéﬁzslﬁfr?j&;i%ﬁTHV|K 000000 - 341.00 CR | 10361.78 CR
13-06-24 13-06-24 Upglgsgslgfgfﬁnoqﬁig '\/'SEILE 000000 | 150.00 DR - 10211.78 CR
13-06-24 13-06-24 UP'ﬁﬁﬁé?&?ff;éféﬁﬁ” P1 oooooo | 800.00 DR - 9411.78 CR
13-06-24 13-06-24 UP"S;’éé@?fﬁ;?jﬁ%@ﬂ;f" Kl 000000 25.00 DR - 9386.78 CR
13-06-24 13-06-24 Up'é?fé‘;}g%g;tzrg;rzﬁfé /FEJEPEINA 000000 60.00 DR - 9326.78 CR
13-06-24 13-06-24 Up'é?fé‘;gigitlrﬁ;fﬁfé /FEJEPEINA 000000 60.00 DR - 9266.78 CR
14-06-24 14-06-24 UP'fNF#éggfsaS;?nZ;iﬁﬁ'\;FSH 000000 22.00 DR - 9244.78 CR
14-06-24 14-06-24 UP('S?URT/T‘E;L/%@i%%iZl%%SG//ﬂ‘F,ﬁhi” 000000 | 100.00 DR - 9144.78 CR
14-06-24 14-06-24 upécgggégiifi%?ggﬂmgroj 000000 30.00 DR - 9114.78 CR
15-06-24 15-06-24 Ui'é?fé‘;ﬁ;;i;ﬁ?}ifgguﬂ'ﬂ 000000 | 170.00 DR - 8944.78 CR
15-06-24 15.06-24  |UPV Cﬁjl“égziffjﬁjiﬁ%ﬂlmvm 000000 - 4950.00 CR | 13894.78 CR
15-06-24 15-06-24 UP¥ /?(Fég‘éfp?y?ﬁzg%%ga'a 000000 | 2000.00 DR - 11894.78 CR
15-06-24 15-06-24 UP&%%C‘SS;%?ES:&?;; SMALJJ ;'IAM 000000 | 350.00 DR - 11544.78 CR
15-06-24 15-06-24 um}/(t/>$§§$§§§;?;fé /FEJEPEINA 000000 40.00 DR - 11504.78 CR
16-06-24 16-06-24 UP'gﬁg‘lll\sgéggfgfgmﬁJp'ﬁST' 000000 | 120.00 DR - 11384.78 CR
16-06-24 16-06-24 | PV g g@?ﬁigggﬁg /TJII\QIAS Tl 000000  |1100.00 DR - 10284.78 CR
16-06-24 16-06-24 |PV Eﬁgg?:j;ﬁ;%ﬁﬂﬂps“d 000000 | 108.00 DR - 10176.78 CR
17-06-24 17-06-24  |YPV DRgllEsgfzgi‘;iz;/ZSQfN'P'N/ ' 000000 75.00 DR - 10101.78 CR
18-06-24 18-06-24 | YUPV CBF;/S“QILOIEZpligE;?S/SLT'N S| 000000 - 200.00 CR | 10301.78 CR
18-06-24 18-06-24  |UPV ?%‘;ggg;fgf‘:%léyﬂf‘mka 000000 | 200.00 DR - 10101.78 CR

Page No. 10




OSBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Date : 08-08-24

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/ﬁr;(.eque Debit Credit Balance
18-06-24 18-06-24 |UPY Dg‘;;g%iigggigﬁg\:DU/ Yl 000000 45.00 DR - 10056.78 CR
18-06-24 18-06-24 UPK?YRE/gggggigg?gggﬁ'ﬁE" 000000 | 110.00 DR - 9946.78 CR
19-06-24 10-06-24 |7PV %Ff(éllg ;i%;%gggﬁﬁggm Pl 000000 - 2000.00 CR | 11946.78 CR
19-06-24 19-06-24 Up'é E/Rs/gm /ﬁzﬁggqlr;fg}”a‘/‘ﬂgmm 000000 - 2000.00 CR | 13946.78 CR
19-06-24 19-06-24 UPIE%EESSSES:;Z; i/TJAPTAN 000000  [F3427:44 DR - 519.34 CR
19-06-24 10-06-24  |UPV /L:(F:gg;gggggg%%gltham 000000 50.00 DR - 469.34 CR
20-06-24 20-06-24 UP'L'D/F\e(/ééggﬂggggg@jﬂ\;'l\'AT 000000 | 120.00 DR - 349.34 CR
20-06-24 20-06-24 Uplﬁtfsé"’slg /211210122%%17/3%:“/* 000000 55.00 DR - 294.34 CR
20-06-24 20-06-24 | YPY %Téﬁ;éf;ﬁﬁ;imﬁm“ 000000 - 300.00 CR 594.34 CR
20-06-24 20-06-24 upggﬂggzlggﬁgggg%//xggm 000000 | 245.00 DR - 349.34 CR
20-06-24 20-06-24 | YPY %%ﬁg;f;ﬁi?;i%ﬁm“ 000000 | 300.00 DR - 49.34 CR
21-06-24 21.06-24 | YPY %%ﬁggf;ﬁﬁg‘:’]%ﬁm“ 000000 - 300.00 CR 349.34 CR
21-06-24 21-06-24 UP'(/:[/)541";;35629653%613010@%;"0OS 000000 | 150.00 DR - 199.34 CR
21-06-24 21-06-24 Uigggg%gsgfﬁrﬁgmg‘f 000000 - 500.00 CR 699.34 CR
21-06-24 21-06-24 UP'E/RU/#IlEZ gﬁg@%ﬁ%’ﬁﬁﬁ?” 000000 | 249.00 DR - 450.34 CR
21-06-24 21-06-24 UP'/EDﬂgll:gZ;gggfiéﬁ\f;?AR 000000 | 200.00 DR - 250.34 CR
21-06-24 21-06-24 UAP;EE/E:‘I%S‘S’;?::;Z%';S 000000 - 400.00 CR 650.34 CR
21-06-24 21-06-24 UP'/EDﬂgll:gZi;S;’fzggwgchR 000000 | 632.00 DR - 18.34 CR
21-06-24 21-06-24 Upé’iﬂééég};ﬁﬁfﬁgfzséﬂﬁi'|[)’* 000000 4.00 DR - 14.34 CR
22-06-24 22.06-24 |YPV Ci’ﬁg@:ﬁf&isi‘;ﬁi’;r HVIK] " 000000 - 150.00 CR 164.34 CR
22-06-24 22-06-24 UFX/ND. E’g;ﬁ;ﬁgﬁﬁgﬁ’c z'/'E‘”EDISH 000000 | 150.00 DR - 14.34 CR
22-06-24 22.06-24 |YPV Ciﬁélgﬁ?r?jlfgia%?rva 000000 - 200.00 CR 214.34 CR
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22-06-24 22-06-24 Upg?YRE/‘égggzgzg?gg;ﬁg\I‘ Pl oooooo 60.00 DR - 154.34 CR
22-06-24 22.06-24 |V Dggg%g;ﬁgfggﬁ/ﬁgzna”/ Y| 000000 50.00 DR - 104.34 CR
22-06-24 22-06-24 UP'ﬁ%ﬂ;ﬁq%l?%%%%lzll/%'ngD 000000 | 100.00 DR - 4.34 CR
25-06-24 25-06-24 Up'é gggm;ﬁgﬁgﬁtﬁgg}ﬂa%gmm 000000 - 200.00 CR 204.34 CR
25-06-24 25-06-24 INTEREST CREDIT 000000 - 33.00 CR 237.34 CR
26-06-24 26-06-24 Upié?fé‘;gigitsrgégg{y&?m 000000 | 120.00 DR - 117.34 CR
27-06-24 27-06-24 UE'@%‘?;%%?‘;%%‘SZ%’?&TK 000000 60.00 DR - 57.34 CR
27-06-24 27-06-24 UE’;’;@;@%&;?;&%%“QM 000000 5.00 DR - 52.34 CR
27-06-24 27-06-24 UF\?@E@%?&%%?@%?TH 000000 - 30.00 CR 82.34 CR
27-06-24 27-06-24 UP'@\F;/E“QEZZ‘E%ZGéigségggfLA 000000 50.00 DR - 32.34 CR
27-06-24 27-06-24 Upgglﬁ/gllzgf;‘:%;gé /TUAPSITY 000000 30.00 DR - 2.34 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 UPXﬁﬂégiejﬁzgggggéﬁ;H Nl 000000 - 200.00 CR 202.34 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 |7V ?%‘;gg;ggg?ggg‘ﬂf‘mka 000000 | 200.00 DR - 2.34CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 Up'é gggﬁﬁﬁjﬁggﬁig}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 50.00 CR 52.34 CR
28-06-24 28-06-24 Up'ﬁsg‘éﬁﬁgﬁggggﬁUB;'NA 000000 50.00 DR - 2.34 CR
29-06-24 29-06-24 Up'é gggﬁ}ﬁjﬁ;ﬁﬁgg}ﬂa‘;ﬂgmm 000000 - 150.00 CR 152.34 CR
29-06-24 29-06-24 EZ:;EE?;%?%%@%’BE*} 000000 | 150.00 DR - 2.34 CR
29-06-24 29-06-24 UAPPIEESE%ST?;;?ZISES 000000 - 110.00 CR 112.34 CR
29-06-24 29-06-24 |'PV D%‘;gﬁgﬁgggimﬁﬁs“m 000000 | 110.00 DR - 2.34 CR
01-07-24 01-07-24 | YPY %?é‘,‘\llsgfjﬁi?;i?}‘/‘GﬁJ'TH 000000 - 2000.00 CR | 2002.34 CR
01-07-24 01-07-24 UP"E%‘S?S%%:;‘ ‘:fa?]//SUHP'fR'N 000000 - 2000.00 CR | 4002.34 CR
01-07-24 01-07-24 | YPY %%ﬁggfjﬁﬁ;;%ﬁ“m 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 5002.34 CR
Page No. 12




OSBI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date : 08-08-24

Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/ﬁr;(.eque Debit Credit Balance

01-07-24 01-07-24 |YPV %%‘Elgfﬁgszﬁi?ﬁyﬁ'gSH'T 000000  |4950.00 DR - 52.34 CR
01-07-24 01-07-24 |YPV %%‘Efﬁﬁﬁgfﬁi?rﬁﬁ'g%” 000000 20.00 DR - 32.34 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UP"SE,’;‘;F&?@?&?}?A ?‘lfP?'RS 000000 - 200.00 CR 232.34 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UP":E/;;FS%%%@% ?‘lfP?'RS 000000 | 200.00 DR - 32.34 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UP"SE,’;‘;F&?‘?&%ﬁi%% ?‘lfP?'RS 000000 - 100.00 CR 132.34 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 ggg??slgfp?;yltgiggggggl 000000 | 100.00 DR - 32.34 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 |UPY C@@é?ﬁifgggzgﬁllfgf'“ K" 000000 - 100.00 CR 132.34 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UP'/T[/)sé“slgl‘;gtsrgffo?’r//bﬁbi K1 000000 60.00 DR - 72.34 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UP'}Q?fé‘égﬁggﬁ;fngqﬁfﬁg?h“' 000000 20.00 DR - 52.34 CR
02-07-24 02-07-24 UP'[/)D/5@8137352675574;35542/56'\;ISH' 000000 30.00 DR - 22.34 CR
04-07-24 04-07-24 Up'é gggﬁfﬁﬁﬁ:ﬁ%gg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 80.00 CR 102.34 CR
04-07-24 04-07-24 UPXEEQ;%:;SS;‘;S%?S;H Nl 000000 - 50.00 CR 152.34 CR
04-07-24 04-07-24 U;'E%F;I/éﬁfrgﬁﬁifnzﬁg@g3}3@'\" 000000 | 120.00 DR - 32.34 CR
05-07-24 05-07-24 UP'}i?fé‘;}a%ﬁggtggﬂgyf'M 000000 10.00 DR - 22.34 CR
06-07-24 06-07-24 Uglzggliﬁiiﬁﬁggg@mﬁ'* 000000 - 100.00 CR 122.34 CR
06-07-24 06-07-24 |UPV %?é%ﬁfﬁ;’f&fﬁf;éﬁ;ﬁ“ T 000000 - 100.00 CR 222.34 CR
06-07-24 06-07-24 UP”gé/I‘,‘\Illggﬁggﬁ riigl@/pslﬁglESH 000000 - 100.00 CR 322.34 CR
06-07-24 06-07-24 UP:\/I?YRE/‘éggégggggggQﬁmZA 000000 | 135.00 DR - 187.34 CR
06-07-24 06-07-24 |UPV ?%‘;gigfg?gf%;\‘ﬂf‘mka 000000 | 80.00 DR - 107.34 CR
08-07-24 08-07-24 UP'ﬁ?&é@%ﬁfﬁﬁ;ﬁﬁﬁﬁ?“ 000000 5.00 DR - 102.34 CR
08-07-24 08-07-24 uP|{\l£;$/E481§;)p(Z£2]752123/1|/4UUP3|5A| 000000 60.00 DR - 42.34 CR
10-07-24 10-07-24 [PV ?sé“slé’/i;?ﬂzrzgfjgé %%tl’hasa 000000 20.00 DR - 22.34 CR
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10-07-24 10-07-24 [P ?sé“slé’/i;ifngfgé %%tl’hasa 000000 10.00 DR - 12.34 CR
11-07-24 11-07-24  |YPV D@’;‘é?ﬁlchgsg;leﬁ//tEpr'N K" 000000 10.00 DR - 2.34 CR
13-07-24 13-07-24 | PV %%4,\}3;};’;’;;;2”% ?rFIU'TH 000000 - 200.00 CR 202.34 CR
13-07-24 13-07-24 UP"SS/;;?&?SS@}Z /SLTPEIEJE 000000 | 200.00 DR - 2.34 CR
13-07-24 13-07-24 UPXS?Q;%:SSSSEQ%?S;H Nl 000000 - 100.00 CR 102.34 CR
13-07-24 13-07-24 UP;’B?gslg?sgtfnoqlrggmgLE 000000 | 100.00 DR - 2.34 CR
13-07-24 13-07-24 UPXSEQ;%;;E;ES%?S;F Nl 000000 - 300.00 CR 302.34 CR
13-07-24 13-07-24 gzt'i Rgg;?gf;ﬁ;%ﬁ%gf 000000 | 300.00 DR - 2.34 CR
13-07-24 13-07-24 | YPV CBF;/S“QI?\ISIf)?p%E;I?E/S;T'N S| 000000 - 300.00 CR 302.34 CR
13-07-24 130724 9PV ?%‘éﬁiiﬁﬁﬁf#éﬂ“ﬂ?mka 000000 | 50.00 DR - 252.34 CR
13-07-24 13-07-24 N“;%ﬁggggg;ﬁﬂﬁ%}; 000000 | 100.00 DR - 152.34 CR
14-07-24 14-07-24 Up'é gggﬁfﬁjﬁ:ﬁ;‘ig}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 100.00 CR 252.34 CR
14-07-24 14-07-24 UFQ";Z@@&%ﬁﬁiﬁﬁggf@ﬁ*fH 000000 - 200.00 CR 452.34 CR
14-07-24 14-07-24 Up'é gggﬁfﬁﬁﬁ;;ﬁgg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 100.00 CR 552.34 CR
14-07-24 14-07-24  |YPY fl%f‘rllglﬁﬁ&iﬁﬁzﬁmH 000000 - 50.00 CR 602.34 CR
14-07-24 14-07-24  |YPY S?S/‘;ﬁlﬁffhougsizrﬂ/suAprATH 000000 - 400.00 CR | 1002.34 CR
14-07-24 14-07-24 UP'/E' iﬁtﬁg?gﬁ;ﬁ?hokgﬁpﬁ'”” 000000  |1000.00 DR - 2.34 CR
15-07-24 15-07-24 UFJ/ECDF%NSE%?Zmlu?hS;g%/QA dL;;'/gM 000000 - 250.00 CR 252.34 CR
15-07-24 15-07-24 UAPr:g?\fé“slglgiifﬁfgé?ﬁ;‘f 000000 | 250.00 DR - 2.34 CR
15-07-24 15-07-24 Uglzzglh%;ﬁgﬁﬁggg@%ﬁ” 000000 - 100.00 CR 102.34 CR
15-07-24 15-07-24 Up'é gggﬁ;ﬁﬁﬁgﬁ%gg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 150.00 CR 252.34 CR
16-07-24 16-07-24 gzt'i Rgg;?ggﬁﬂg%ﬁ%gf 000000 | 230.00 DR - 22.34 CR
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16-07-24 16-07-24 UPXﬁﬂégi‘}ﬁSﬁgﬁéﬁ;H Nl 000000 - 180.00 CR 202.34 CR
17-07-24 17-07-24 UP'g&ggﬁ)ﬁﬁﬁgﬁéﬁygm' 000000 | 110.00 DR - 92.34 CR
17-07-24 17-07-24 UPI'B/ %?é‘é%ﬁ?&f;:gsggi%ﬁf”{ 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 1092.34 CR
17-07-24 17-07-24 UP'/E' iﬁtﬁ%}ggﬁ;gﬁgﬁfg”” 000000 | 700.00 DR - 392.34 CR
17-07-24 17-07-24 Up}zgﬁgg‘iﬁ;jﬂi;g; sﬂgf"\" 000000 - 150.00 CR 542.34 CR
17-07-24 17-07-24  |IPY %{éféﬁiﬁiﬂg ;/ALTSAR P 000000 | 500.00DR - 42.34 CR
17-07-24 17-07-24  |UPY [/)sé“slé’/%g?rgg?jgé %%tl’hasa 000000 20.00 DR - 22.34 CR
17-07-24 17-07-24 [PV ?%4315/%2;?%?;; é %%tl’hasa 000000 20.00 DR - 2.34 CR
18-07-24 18-07-24 UPﬁggﬁng’OSOljgfp%léﬁJop?JA 000000 - 100.00 CR 102.34 CR
18-07-24 18-07-24 | YPV CBF;/S“BZI?\%?F%E(?@}/&LT'N S| 000000 - 50.00 CR 152.34 CR
18-07-24 18-07-24  |YPY D;éggg;ggggég;//glpl\:DU/ Yl 000000 55.00 DR - 97.34 CR
18-07-24 18-07-24 UP'ﬁ%“é?\l%;gﬁfégémﬂU 000000 - 200.00 CR 297.34 CR
18-07-24 18-07-24 UP'ﬁ%‘gg&%@gﬁggﬂﬁg‘a“ 000000 60.00 DR - 237.34 CR
19-07-24 19-07-24 Umtl)fé“szétgiggiggé /SUHPAIJ' 000000 20.00 DR - 217.34 CR
19-07-24 19-07-24 UP'/T[/)sé“szgltitﬁgi“foillbﬁbi K1 000000 | 180.00DR - 37.34 CR
19-07-24 10-07-24 [P ?gﬁg%ﬁﬁ?jfjéﬁggf NEl " 000000 22.00 DR - 15.34 CR
22-07-24 22-07-24 UP”ﬁ%‘ggﬁﬁgﬁggﬁg@ﬁﬁl‘c’OB 000000 - 100.00 CR 115.34 CR
22-07-24 22-07-24 T%%gﬁgg%ﬁgggfjgﬁgl 000000 | 110.00 DR - 5.34 CR
22-07-24 22.07-24 | YPY gﬂ#f&%‘:ﬁgggfﬁ#ﬁiﬁsm 000000 - 500.00 CR 505.34 CR
22-07-24 22-07-24 UE%SZ%%?ES;%%;JSST 000000 61.75 DR - 443.59 CR
22-07-24 22.07-24  |YPV %Fggé%gggggglﬂ?ﬁgfham 000000 80.00 DR - 363.59 CR
22-07-24 22:07-24 |IPV ?%‘;@gg?gf‘gf%;\‘ﬂf‘mka 000000 | 50.00 DR - 313.59 CR
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23-07-24 23-07-24 UP'Eﬁﬁé@i&%ﬁ%@’ﬁﬁ?ﬂ” 000000 3.00 DR - 310.59 CR
23-07-24 23.07-24 | PV Rgg;?gg;ﬁ;ﬁﬁﬁ#'m 000000 | 120.00 DR - 190.59 CR
23-07-24 23-07-24 Upzﬁggé?sgggf%gzﬁgﬁ“ 000000 40.00 DR - 150.59 CR
23-07-24 23-07-24 UPﬁggﬁgfploﬁgfp%%lézg?m 000000 | 100.00 DR - 50.59 CR
24-07-24 24.07-24 | YPY gﬂ#gﬁ;ﬁgﬁggﬁiﬁsm 000000 - 32500.00 CR | 32550.59 CR
24-07-24 24-07-24 UPA’@?@;E?;;;;:?ESQJ%PH 000000 | 180.00 DR - 32370.59 CR
24-07-24 24-07-24 Cﬁ;&?&é‘é@ﬁ?ééggé‘gi@uppl 000000 | 250.00 DR - 32120.59 CR
24-07-24 24-07-24 Usﬂ%?éﬁi%iiiiiié?%? 000000  P0000-00 DR - 12120.59 CR
24-07-24 24.07-24 | YPY %%ﬁggf;;ﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁ“m 000000 | 2000.00 DR - 10120.59 CR
24-07-24 24-07-24 UPg %?S/‘glﬁ?ffgligsggll%ﬁfw 000000  |1000.00 DR - 9120.59 CR
24-07-24 24-07-24 UP'Q %W‘é@ﬁ;ﬁ:ﬂf;iﬁ ';/'/bhp"’}mm 000000 35.00 DR - 9085.59 CR
25-07-24 25-07-24 UP"EDDF;G"TZ%C?aﬁgﬁsgjé J_/AU'\Q‘IQ’HE 000000 | 300.00 DR - 8785.59 CR
25-07-24 25-07-24 Up'é[ﬁétzl\loéll;gigﬁg Z/FfJAPSIEE 000000 | 200.00 DR - 8585.59 CR
25-07-24 25-07-24 U,\PA'I/E%Ff\/("’ég;/1q98°90563857904{g"3L;UH§|M 000000 80.00 DR - 8505.59 CR
25-07-24 25.07-24  |UPV D(sg‘él?\lgﬁll_gs\fg/gg;’a”a” 000000 | 500.00 DR - 8005.59 CR
26-07-24 26-07-24 |UPV E/);{éfﬁ/(:ﬁ;t?nzss%teggggl\AAs 000000 50.00 DR - 7955.59 CR
26-07-24 26-07-24 Ui;’gﬁ’;‘@f:fb?fég%ﬂfgg“' 000000 60.00 DR - 7895.59 CR
26-07-24 26-07-24 Usﬂ%?éﬁi%%igigimgs 000000 | 3000.00 DR - 4895.59 CR
26-07-24 26-07-24 UEQEQ;E%%?;;??Q!SSQM 000000 | 500.00 DR - 4395.59 CR
26-07-24 26-07-24 |V DEé“é%iiﬁ?}ﬁ::;S/@EISAL/ Yl 000000 | 320.00DR - 4075.59 CR
26-07-24 26-07-24 UT\;/BE¢|2533§15511>7.8§§242153|§|H| 000000 60.00 DR - 4015.59 CR
26-07-24 26-07-24 U&'Egﬁég’fﬁ:\fgxgg@'\éﬂgs 000000 50.00 DR - 3965.59 CR
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27-07-24 27-07-24 RXHP'A/%F\*(/éég?ngg ;rﬁgl'\j'm 000000 | 310.00 DR - 3655.59 CR
27-07-24 27-07-24 UPXﬁﬂé;@;gﬁ;ﬁg%ﬁ;H Nl 000000 - 4450.00 CR | 8105.59 CR
27-07-24 27-07-24 g;gigggﬂiﬂigﬁgggggg 000000 - 500.00 CR | 8605.59 CR
27-07-24 27-07-24 T%%gﬁgg%i?gggfﬂ%gﬁgl 000000 | 130.00 DR - 8475.59 CR
27-07-24 27-07-24 U?ng&ggg};;;&%‘;ggﬁﬁT 000000 80.00 DR - 8395.59 CR
27-07-24 27.07-24  |UPV ?fé‘;zéigtzrﬁ_zgf%\‘ﬂf‘mka 000000 | 120.00 DR - 8275.59 CR
28-07-24 28-07-24 L&g{/ﬁ)ﬁ;g/gggggﬁgggﬂ;lr 000000 8.00 DR - 8267.59 CR
28-07-24 28-07-24 L&j{/ﬁ)ﬁézgzléggggi?gggmgr 000000 20.00 DR - 8247.59 CR
28-07-24 28-07-24 U,\PA'I/E%Ff\/("’éslgfql?l?‘;o?"’e\)?ég"gL/JSF?IM 000000 | 305.00 DR - 7942.59 CR
28-07-24 28-07-24 |YPV %{fﬁgﬁﬁg&ﬁgﬁﬂs'*” 000000  |4970.00 DR - 2972.59 CR
28-07-24 28-07-24 Uﬂ'/??é‘ézléﬂgégig%ﬁ?:[) 000000 20.00 DR - 2952.59 CR
20-07-24 29-07-24 E)JIF,’\I'/E[)S%‘gééiig?jﬁfsl_ggg 000000 | 178.00 DR - 2774.59 CR
30-07-24 30-07-24 UP'g&gﬁ;ﬁ)ﬁﬁﬁ%%gj&ﬁAD' 000000 | 120.00 DR - 2654.59 CR
30-07-24 30-07-24 INTEREST CREDIT 000000 - 3.00 CR 2657.59 CR
30-07-24 30-07-24 CR INT DB 000000 3.00 DR - 2654.59 CR
30-07-24 30-07-24 UP'L?fé“s@iiggﬁg?f#%ﬁes“ 000000 72.00 DR - 2582.59 CR
31-07-24 31-07-24 UPll@?@ééﬁ;ﬁiﬂ;ﬁﬂ%ﬁm 000000 90.00 DR - 2492.59 CR
31-07-24 310724 | YPY Bgﬁ&;ﬁgﬁggﬁ%ﬁ?og'e 000000 22.00 DR - 2470.59 CR
01-08-24 01-08-24 UP"S %‘glzléfsﬁfilnifagr{ /SUHPEIR'N 000000 | 1000.00 DR - 1470.59 CR
01-08-24 01-08-24 UPPE/QE&%SZ%?@?EFS 000000 90.00 DR - 1380.59 CR
01-08-24 01-08-24 UF\)/I/}?/Fégﬁxlllgﬁiﬁgs@ZZQ/TjElv}fH 000000 | 100.00 DR - 1280.59 CR
01-08-24 01-08-24 Up'é[)/slééégfggggggé?ﬂgfEE 000000 | 143.00 DR - 1137.59 CR
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01-08-24 01-08-24 Upzzﬁéégsgstsn?%ﬁmg:w 000000 | 459.00 DR - 678.59 CR
02-08-24 02-08-24 | YPY Bgﬁ&;ﬁ;ﬁfﬁﬂﬁ?og'e 000000 | 300.90 DR - 377.69 CR
02-08-24 02-08-24 Up'é gggﬁfﬁjﬁgﬁﬁ;g}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 5000.00 CR | 5377.69 CR
02-08-24 02-08-24 |UPY ?fé‘é%llizggﬁgggﬂruma 000000 8.00 DR - 5369.69 CR
02-08-24 02-08-24 L;E#/iﬁﬁg‘élif{‘zlgfggg%gf 000000 8.00 DR - 5361.69 CR
02-08-24 02-08-24 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 000000 - 200000.00 CR | 505361 69 CR
02-08-24 02-08-24 CHQ TRFR FROM 412807 - 20000000 CR | 405361 69 CR
02-08-24 02-08-24 Uzysgé‘ézlggjfgg:‘zfl‘}ﬂf v 000000 70.00 DR - 405291.69 CR
02-08-24 02-08-24 Up'é gggﬁfﬂﬁ:ﬁﬁgg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 406291.69 CR
02-08-24 02-08-24 UTJ@%%;Z%Z%%%@%%@B%}JL 000000 32.00 DR - 406259.69 CR
03-08-24 03-08-24 U?Q??é“ﬁé%%i‘é%%ii%@ﬁ?? 000000 | 189.00 DR - 406070.69 CR
03-08-24 03-08-24 UP&’Bﬁ’é‘éé?ﬁ:’y?&?ﬂ%ﬁgﬁas 000000 55.00 DR - 406015.69 CR
04-08-24 04-08-24 UP'@?Q;;ZS;;;"’;?S% ?SEIU Kl oooooo | 100.00 DR - 405915.69 CR
04-08-24 04-08-24 Up'é ngfﬁfrﬁjﬁggﬁgg}gsgmm 000000 | 3000.00 DR - 402915.69 CR
04-08-24 04-08-24 UZ'@%‘?;L%%@%%’%’?&TK 000000 | 330.00 DR - 402585.69 CR
04-08-24 04-08-24 UPZ%??;;;@?&%@ZQ%%JLL 000000 | 120.00 DR - 402465.69 CR
05-08-24 0s-08-24 |YP ICDIRS/LI;?S?nJEjZi Zlcgzg//ﬁ';f‘s €| 000000 - 50000.00 CR | 452465.69 CR
05-08-24 05-08-24 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 000000 - 200000.00 CR | 65465 69 CR
05-08-24 05-08-24 Up'é gggﬁfﬁjﬁgﬁ%‘gg}”;ﬂgmm 000000 - 3000.00 CR | 655465.69 CR
05-08-24 05-08-24 '557%'_33&‘16135%2%‘?8/ IIEaI; 000000 - 1.00CR | 655466.69 CR
05-08-24 05-08-24 UE'//S;‘EZ/;S‘)?;%?XZ%B# v 000000 50.00 DR - 655416.69 CR
05-08-24 05-08-24 UTJ@%%;%%%@@QQB%L 000000 58.00 DR - 655358.69 CR
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05-08-24 05-08-24 UP}'ﬁ%‘ﬁég?fsggjegr{gﬁjfH 000000  [0000-00 DR - 615358.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 UP”ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬂ‘;ﬁiﬁt‘g}'ﬁ;EEH 000000 - 40000.00 CR | 655358.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 UP'é%?é‘télgﬁ(ﬁzizi%\%spElEH 000000 - 5000.00 CR | 660358.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 UP'L'D/T(/éng?égggggggggﬂ\F‘,'l\'AT 000000 | 120.00 DR - 660238.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 000000 - 95000.00 CR | 755238.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 UP'Ai%‘g;f,g;ﬁffgﬁ%ﬁ'\lﬁH 000000 - 38000.00 CR | 793238.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 UP”ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁiﬁ%‘%’)‘ﬁngH 000000 - 10000.00 CR | 803238.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 Uiggggiﬂ,ﬁgiﬁf{fgﬁ%ﬁf 000000 - 10000.00 CR | 813238.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 |YPV Dgg‘é/tiifrag?fﬂﬁgl‘sr‘a” 000000 | 100.00 DR - 813138.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 |YPV Dgg‘é/tiﬁ‘;éfi?}?ﬁ;ﬁ‘sr‘a/Y 000000 90.00 DR - 813048.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 |YPV Dgg‘é/tiizrigffti%ﬂqsr‘a/\( 000000 10.00 DR - 813038.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 Ag,\'\f'S?TAESH 70%2';?%85 ! 000000  [P0000-00 DR - 793038.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 UP'L?fé“s@iiifrﬁgfgﬁﬁes“ 000000 96.00 DR - 792942.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 Ui'é??éﬁ};ﬁ;?}i‘;f;;@;s' 000000  [L0000-00 DR - 782942.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 U;ggggﬁ&%ﬁﬂ:;gé 3530 000000  [*9500-00 DR - 733442.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 UngﬁZ%gi?ggfggg%gg‘;“ 000000 - 3500.00 CR | 736942.69 CR
06-08-24 06-08-24 ATXDSVASH 975K%Z'\'HAIEL';§E NI 0oppog  [PO000-00 DR - 716942.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 INB Friend 000000 10.00 DR - 716932.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 INB Friend 000000 4003??0'00 - 316932.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 SB'YBZ42201?|;2/:‘|02437952763' 000000 | 500.00 DR - 316432.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 |YP gggﬁ?ﬂ?ﬁiﬁgﬁ%gf‘s €| ooogop  [PO000-00DR - 266432.69 CR
07-08-24 07-08-24 Agvmoo‘m&oofsz'\l‘_'AIE(')KDK;N'KL 000000 - 1500.00 CR | 267932.69 CR
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CDMO0040109NARIKKUNI

07-08-24 07-08-24 ADWM KOZHIKODE KL 000000 - 8000.00 CR | 275932.69 CR
UPI/DR/422079332066/NASEEH 40000.00 DR

07-08-24 07-08-24 IYESB/paytmgrc6j/UP| 000000 - 235932.69 CR
UPI/DR/422197225066/AKSHAY

08-08-24 08-08-24 P/CNRB/akshay.vip/UP| 000000 500.00 DR - 235432.69 CR

Please do not share your ATM Debit/Credit card number, PIN(Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS,
phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information

** This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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